
Department 

Agency/Entity 

Opera1i ng Uni1 

Organ ization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

(For Off-Budgetary Funds) 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 • Internally Generated Funds 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

Adjustments 

Utilizations 

UACS Approved Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Particulars (Reductions, CODE Budgeted Budgeted Ending Ending Ending 
Modifications/ 

Revenue 
Augmentations) 

Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 

1 2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)] 6 7 8 

SUMMARY 

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

Personnel Services 3,677,500.00 7.422,000.00 11 ,099,500.00 128,900.00 1,193,840.86 0.00 

Other Compensation 5010200000 3,677,500.00 7.422,000.00 11 ,099,500.00 128,900.00 1,193,840.86 0.00 

Honoraria 5010210000 3,677,500.00 7.422,000.00 11 ,099,500.00 128,900.00 1,193,840.86 0.00 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 3,677,500.00 7.422,000.00 11 ,099,500.00 128,900.00 1,193,840.86 0.00 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 74,428,085.24 59,279,201.70 133,707,286.94 11 ,742,488.12 20,055,335.96 0.00 

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 2,749,825.00 (25,000.00) 2,724,825.00 30,982.08 112,911 .50 0.00 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2,749,825.00 (25,000.00) 2,724,825.00 30,982.08 112,911 .50 0.00 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2,749,825.00 (25,000.00) 2,724,825.00 30,982.08 112,911 .50 0.00 

Tra ining and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 6,586,528.13 (35,000.00) 6,551 ,528.13 394,847.87 1,754,660.67 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201000 5,041 ,028.13 (35,000.00) 5,006,028.13 387,672.87 688,505.44 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201002 5,041 ,028.13 (35,000.00) 5,006,028.13 387,672.87 688,505.44 0.00 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 1,545,500.00 0.00 1,545,500.00 7,175.00 1,066,155.23 0.00 

Scholarship Granls/Expenses 5020202000 1,545,500.00 0.00 1,545,500.00 7,175.00 1,066,155.23 0.00 

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 15,359,147.11 17,866,260.93 33,225.408.04 3,710.444.92 6,385,093.99 0.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 125,000.00 0.00 125,000.00 84,900.00 (10,046.00) 0.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 125,000.00 0.00 125,000.00 84,900.00 (10,046.00) 0.00 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 ! 15,234,147.11 17,866,260.93 33,1 00.408.04 3,625,544.92 6,395,139.99 0.00 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 15,234,147.11 17,866,260.93 33,1 00,408.04 3,625,544.92 6,395,139.99 0.00 

Awards/Rewards and Prizes 5020600000 685,000.00 20,000.00 705,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 

Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601000 685,000.00 20,000.00 705,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 

Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601001 685,000.00 20,000.00 705,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 

Professional Services 5021 100000 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Professional Services 5021199000 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Professional Services 5021 199000 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

FAR No. 2-A 

4th Quarter 
Ending Total 

December 31 

9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

0.00 1,322,740.86 

0.00 1,322,740.86 

0.00 1,322,740.86 

0.00 1,322,740.86 

0.00 31 ,797,824.08 

0.00 143,893.58 

0.00 143,893.58 

0.00 143,893.58 

0.00 2,149,508.54 

0.00 1,076,178.31 

0.00 1,076,178.31 

0.00 1,073,330.23 

0.00 1,073,330.23 

0.00 10,095,538.91 

0.00 74,854.00 

0.00 74,854.00 

0.00 10,020,684.91 

0.00 10,020,684.91 

0.00 40,000.00 

0.00 40,000.00 

0.00 40,000.00 

0.00 27,500.00 

0.00 27,500.00 

0.00 27,500.00 



Department 

Age n qlEntity 

Operali11g Unit 

O r9a11iz:ation Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

UACS Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars (Reductions, CODE Budgeted 
Modifications/ 

Revenue 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

General Services 5021200000 250,000.00 250,000.00 

Janitorial Services I 5021202000 125,000.00 125,000.00 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 125,000.00 125,000.00 

Security Services I 5021203000 125,000.00 125,000.00 

Security Services I 5021203000 125,000.00 125,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance I 5021300000 614,750.00 329,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Machinery 
5021321000 614,750.00 329,000.00 

I and Equipment 
Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 

5021321000 614,750.00 329,000.00 
Machinery and Equipment 

faxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 186,700.00 1,000,000.00 

faxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 45,700.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 45,700.00 0.00 

In surance Expenses 5021503000 141 ,000.00 1,000,000.00 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 141 ,000.00 1,000,000.00 

Labor and Wages 5021600000 13,739,443.14 7,092,763.69 

Labor and Wages I 5021601000 13,739,443.14 7,092,763.69 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 13,739,443.14 7,092,763.69 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 34,156,691 .86 32,781 ,177.08 

RenULease Expenses 5029905000 2,219,300.00 50,000.00 

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 100,000.00 0.00 

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 2,119,300.00 50,000.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 31 ,937,391 .86 32,731 ,177.08 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 31 ,937,391 .86 32 ,731,177.08 

Capital Outlays 39,669,882.91 63,705,471 .80 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 39,669,882.91 63,705,471 .80 

Buildings and Other Structures I 5060404000 20,585,000.00 33,31 7,018.25 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

Utilizations 

Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

5=((3+(-)4)) 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

500,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 

250,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 

250,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 

250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

943,750.00 91 ,039.00 168,796.00 0.00 0.00 259,835.00 

943,750.00 91 ,039.00 168,796.00 0.00 0.00 259,835.00 

943,750.00 91 ,039.00 168,796.00 0.00 0.00 259,835.00 

1,186,700.00 36,023.37 62,250.00 0.00 0.00 98,273.37 

45,700.00 36,023.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,023.37 

45,700.00 36,023.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,023.37 

1,141 ,000.00 0.00 62,250.00 0.00 0.00 62,250.00 

1,141,000.00 0.00 62,250.00 0.00 0.00 62,250.00 

20,832,206.83 3,256, 168.85 5,078,573.39 0.00 0.00 8,334,742.24 

20,832,206.83 3,256, 168.85 5,078,573.39 0.00 0.00 8,334,742.24 

20,832,206.83 3,256, 168.85 5,078,573.39 0.00 0.00 8,334,742.24 

66,937,868.94 4,195,482.03 6,452,050.41 0.00 0.00 10,647,532.44 

2,269,300.00 315,320.90 20,590.20 0.00 0.00 335,911 .10 

100,000.00 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 

2, 169,300.00 235,320.90 20,590.20 0.00 0.00 255,911 .10 

64,668,568.94 3,880,161 .13 6,431,460.21 0.00 0.00 10,311 ,621 .34 

64,668,568.94 3,880,161 .13 6,431 ,460.21 0.00 0.00 10,311 ,621 .34 

103,375,354.71 5,384,882.74 8,422,033.81 0.00 0.00 13,806,916.55 

103,375,354.71 5,384,882.74 8,422,033.81 0.00 0.00 13,806,916.55 

53,902,018.25 3,846,234.50 431 ,651.74 0.00 0.00 4,277,886.24 



Departme,nt 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organi2~tion Code (UACSI 

Fund Cl1Jster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCsl 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Fundsl 

Approved Budget 

UACS Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars (Reductions, CODE Budgeted 
Modifications/ 

Revenue 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

SUMMARY 

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

School Buildings 5060404002 0.00 1,150,000.00 

Other Structures 5060404099 20,585,000.00 32,167,018.25 

Machinery and Equipment Oullay 5060405000 19,084,882.91 30,388,453.55 

Office Equipment 5060405002 3,962,379.68 17,000,000.00 
,nronmat,on ana 1.,ommunrcat,on r ecnnorogy 

5060405003 8,716,894.69 3,346,953.55 
Eauioment 
Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 6,405,608.54 10,041 ,500.00 

GRAND TOTAL 117,775,468.15 130,406,673.50 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

Utilizations 

Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

5=[(3+(-)4)] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+91 

1,150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

52,752,018.25 3,846,234.50 431,651 .74 0.00 0.00 4,277,886.24 

49,473,336.46 1,538,648.24 7,990,382.07 0.00 0.00 9,529,030.31 

20,962,379.68 638,001 .25 3,055,035.22 0.00 0.00 3,693,036.47 

12,063,848.24 423,126.99 4,949,361 .85 0.00 0.00 5,372,488.84 

16,447,108.54 477,520.00 (14,015.00) 0.00 0.00 463,505.00 

248,182,1 41 .65 17,256,270.86 29,671 ,210.63 0.00 0.00 46,927,481.49 



' 

' 

SUMMARY OF APPROVE 

Department 

A9ency,Er1lity 

Ope,.,ting Unit 

O rga11iza1i<>n Code (UACS) 

Fund Cl u s1er 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generate• 

UACS 
Particulars 

CODE 

1 2 

SUM™AlfY 

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

Personnel Services 

Olher Compensation 5010200000 

Honoraria 5010210000 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 

Mainterunce and Other Operating Expenses 

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 ' 
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 

Training Expenses 5020201000 

Training Expenses 5020201002 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 

Sup!)lies and Materials Expenses I 5020300000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 

Tex1books and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses I 5020399000 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 

Awards/Rewards and Prizes 5020600000 

Amrds/Rewards Expenses 5020601000 

Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601001 

Professional Services 5021100000 

Other Professional Services 50211 99000 

Other Professional Services 5021199000 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

11 

128.900.00 

128,900.00 

128,900.00 

128,900.00 

7, 190.039.86 

30.982.08 

30.982.08 

30,982.08 

394,847.87 

387,672.87 

387,672.87 

7,175.00 

7.175.00 

2,539,764.21 

84,900.00 

84,900.00 

2,454,864.21 

2,454,864.21 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

27.500.00 

27,500.00 

27,500.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Disbursements Balances 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unpaid Obligations 
Unutilized 

Ending Ending Ending Total (10-15)=(17+18) 

June 30 September 30 December 31 
Budget Due and Not Yet Due and 

Demandable Demandable 
12 13 14 15=(11 +12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18 

1,174,840.86 0.00 0.00 1,303,740.86 9,776,759.14 19,000.00 0.00 

1,174,840.86 0.00 0.00 1,303,740.86 9,776,759.14 19.000.00 0.00 

1,174,840.86 0.00 0.00 1,303,740.86 9,776,759.14 19,000.00 0.00 

1,174,840.86 0.00 0.00 1,303,740.86 9,776,759.14 19,000.00 0.00 

18,796,612.23 0.00 0.00 25.986,652.09 101 ,909,462.86 5,811 ,171 .99 0.00 

112,911 .50 0.00 0.00 143,893.58 2,580,931 .42 0.00 0.00 

112,911 .50 0.00 0.00 143,893.58 2,580,931 .42 0.00 0.00 

112,911 .50 0.00 0.00 143,893.58 2,580,931.42 0.00 0.00 

1,615,951 .74 0.00 0.00 2,010,799.61 4,402.019.59 138,708.93 0.00 

549.796.51 0.00 0.00 937,469.38 3,929,849.82 138,708.93 0.00 

549,796.51 0.00 0.00 937,469.38 3.929,849.82 138,708.93 0.00 

1,066.155.23 0.00 0.00 1,073,330.23 472,169.77 0.00 0.00 

1,066,155.23 0.00 0.00 1,073,330.23 472,169.77 0.00 0.00 

6,174,336.17 0.00 0.00 8,714,100.38 23,129,869.13 1,381,438.53 0.00 

(10,046.00) 0.00 0.00 74,854.00 50,146.00 0.00 0.00 

(10,046.00) 0.00 0.00 74,854.00 50,146.00 0.00 0.00 

6,184,382.17 0.00 0.00 8,639,246.38 23,079,723.13 1,381,438.53 0.00 

6,184,382.17 0.00 0.00 8,639,246.38 23,079,723.13 1,381,438.53 0.00 

40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 665,000.00 0.00 0.00 

40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 665,000.00 0.00 0.00 

40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 665,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.00 72,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.00 72,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.00 72,500.00 0.00 0.00 



Department 

AgencyfEntity 

Operat ing Unit 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Phil ippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 Organi2~1i on Code (UACS) 

Fund Cltis1er : 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lntemally Generate, 

UACS 
Particulars 

CODE 

1 2 

General Services 5021200000 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 

Security Services 5021203000 

Security Services 5021203000 

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Machinery 
5021321000 

and Equipment 
Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 

5021321000 
Machinery and Equipment 

Ta:<es, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 

l ab<Jr and Wages 5021600000 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 

RenVLease Expenses 5029905000 

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 

Capital Outlays 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

11 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

73,340.00 

73.340.00 

73,340.00 

36,023.37 

36,023.37 

36,023.37 

0.00 

0.00 

1,168,493.85 

1,168,493.85 

1,168,493.85 

2,919,088.48 

315,320.90 

80,000.00 

235.320.90 

2,603,767.58 

2,603,767.58 

1,398,478.14 

1,398,478.14 

827,808.65 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Disbursements Balances 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unpaid Obligations 
Unutilized (10-15)=(17+18) 

Ending Ending Ending Total 
June 30 September 30 December 31 

Budget Due and Not Yet Due and 
Demandable Demandable 

12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18 

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 499,000.00 0.00 0.00 

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 249,000.00 0.00 0.00 

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 249,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00 

186,495.00 0.00 0.00 259,835.00 683,915.00 0.00 0.00 

186,495.00 0.00 0.00 259,835.00 683,91 5.00 0.00 0.00 

186,495.00 0.00 0.00 259,835.00 683,915.00 0.00 0.00 

62,250.00 0.00 0.00 98,273.37 1,088,426.63 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 36,023.37 9,676.63 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 36,023.37 9,676.63 0.00 0.00 

62,250.00 0.00 0.00 62,250.00 1,078,750.00 0.00 0.00 

62,250.00 0.00 0.00 62,250.00 1,078,750.00 0.00 0.00 

6,438,897.11 0.00 0.00 7,607,390.96 12,497,464.59 727,351.28 0.00 

6,438,897.11 0.00 0.00 7,607,390.96 12.497,464.59 727,351 .28 0.00 

6,438,897.11 0.00 0.00 7,607,390.96 12,497,464.59 727,351.28 0.00 

4,164,770.71 0.00 0.00 7,083,859.19 56,290,336.50 3,563.673.25 0.00 

(8,141.80) 0.00 0.00 307.179.10 1.933,388.90 28.732.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 80.000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 

(8,141.80) 0.00 0.00 227.179.10 1,913,388.90 28,732.00 0.00 

4,172,912.51 0.00 0.00 6,776,680.09 54,356,947.60 3,534,941 .25 0.00 

4,172,912.51 0.00 0.00 6,776,680.09 54,356,947.60 3,534.941 .25 0.00 

4, 122.188.60 0.00 0.00 5,520,666.74 89,568,438.16 8,286,249.81 0.00 

4,122,188.60 0.00 0.00 5,520,666.74 89,568,438.16 8,286,249.81 0.00 

2,280,125.92 0.00 0.00 3,107,934.57 49,624,132.01 1,169,951.67 0.00 



Departrr1E11t 

Agen<ylEntity 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

Operati11!9 Unit 

Organkati on Code (UACS) 

Fund Cl 11~ter : 05 • Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lntemally Generate, 

Particulars 
UACS 
CODE 

1 2 

SUMMARY 

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

School Buildings 5060404002 

Other Structures 5060404099 

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 

Office Equipment 5060405002 
Inrorma11on ancrcommunicauon , ecnno,ogy 

5060405003 
Eauinment 
Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 

GRANIHOTAL 

Certified Correct: 

FL ~ LLEJOS 
He:fl¾e~ ,t -----

Date: July 29, 2024 06:35 PM 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 

11 12 

0.00 0.00 

827,808.65 2,280,125.92 

570,669.49 1,842,062.68 

123,222.50 679,515.83 

265,926.99 1,226,561.85 

181 ,520.00 (64,015.00) 

8,717,418.00 24,093,641 .69 

Certified Correct: 

o"'"~~----
ead, Accounting Unit 

Date: July 29, 2024 06:35 PM 

This ,eport was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Disbursements 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Total 

September 30 December 31 

13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 3,107,934.57 

0.00 0.00 2,412,732.17 

0.00 0.00 802,738.33 

0.00 0.00 1,492,488.84 

0.00 0.00 117,505.00 

0.00 0.00 32,811 ,059.69 

Recommending Approval By: 

Vice Pr ance and Administration 

Date: J :48 PM "--

Unuti lized 
Budget 

16=(5-10) 

1, 150,000.00 

48,474,132.01 

39,944,306.15 

17,269,343.21 

6,691,359.40 

15,983,603.54 

201 ,254,660.16 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
(10-15)=(17+18) 

Due and Not Yet Due and 
Demandable 

17 

0.00 

1,169,951 .67 

7,116,298.14 

2,890,298.14 

3,880,000.00 

346,000.00 

14,116,421 .80 

Approved B;J 

BER-,f.~PH.D. 
President 

Demandable 
18 

Dale: July 29, 2024 09:04 PM 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



Department 

Agency/Entir1 
Opera~ ng Unit 
Organization Chl e {UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Ftiil:pplne Normal University 
: < net applicable > 
: OB 003 0000000 
: 07- Trust Rece ipts 

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS , DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

{For Off-Budgetary Funds) 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

1• -9. UACS Fund Cluster. 05-lntemally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget I Utilizations 

Adjustments UACS Approved Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter Particulars (Reductions, CODE Budgeted Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending 
Modifications/ 

Revenue Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 Maroh 31 Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 5=[(3+(-)4)) 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 

SUMMARY 

A. AGENCY SPcCli'IC BUDGET 

Personnel Sr ivices 104 ,264,513.48 6,686,874.64 110,951,388.12 25,261,1 19.52 18,032,755.82 o.oo j 0.00 43,293,875.34 25,139,619.52 

Salaries a, d Wai es 
' 

5010100000 2,300,000.00, 907,015.10! 3,207,015.10 771,973.82 2,195,041.28! 0.00 0.00 2,967,015.101 771,973.82 

Salati5atd 'Nagas - R~ular 5010101000 2,300,000.00 907,015.10 3,207,015.10 771,973.82! 2,195,041.28 0.00 0.00 2,967,015.10 771,973.821 

BaSc S21.;ry. Ci\'llian 5010101001 I 2,300,000.00 907,015.10 3,207,015.10 771,973.82 2,195,041.28! 0001 0.00 2,967,015.10 771 ,973.82 

Other Coo1JSl · ion 5010200000 101,964,513.48 5,779,859.54 107,744,373.02 24,489,145.701 15,837,714.54 0.00 0.00 40,326,860.24 24,367,645.70 

Hmtraia 5010210000 I 101,964,513.481 5,779,859.54 107,744,373.02 24,489,145.70 15,837,714.54 0.001 ooo: 40,326,860.24 24,367,645.70 

I Horo-cria - Ci\ilia1 5010210001 101 ,954,513.48! 5,779,859.54 107,744,373.02 24,489,145.70 15,837,714.54 / 0.00; 0001 40,326,860.24 24,367,645.70 

I Malntenancc2., c:i0ther Operating ExpensE-s i 93,865,737.75 10,920,389.96 104,786,127.71 13,826,402.44 6,005,579.62! 0.001 0.001 19,831,982.06 12,932,504.541 

Traveling E,µ,nses 5020100000 7,411,101.41_1 (2,376,634.00) 5,034,467.41 1 1,653,423.50 734,858.851 0001 0.00 2,388,282.35 1,653,423.50 

Trav::lin9 8;:enses - l ocal ! 5020101000 ! 5,122,239.94 ; (2,594,000.00)/ 2,528,239.94 585,730.87 325,781.87 0.00 0.OOJ 911,5 12.74 585,730.87 

Tra :eing Expeoses. Local I 5020101000 5,122,239.94 , (2,594,000 OO) j 2,528,239.94 585,730.87 i 325,781.87 0.001 0.00 911 ,512.74 585,730.87 

TraveJi1g El~ses. Faei~n 5020102000 2,288,861.47 j 217,366.00'. 2,506,227.47' 1,067,692.63 409,076.98· 0.00 0.00 1,476,769.61 1,067,692.631 

f--
Tra:,eing Expa,ses. Fo,a;gn ! 5020102000 2,288,861.471 217,366.001 2,505,227.47 1,067,692.63 : 409,076.98! 0.00 0.00 1,476,769.61 I 1,067,692.631 

' Tr,iring aoo Sd-olarship Expa,;es 5020200000 I 46,589,098.92: 14 ,407,927.33 60,997,026.25 6,523,079.97 1,229,020.S4 j 0.00 0.OOJ 7,752,100.911 6,504,846.96 

! Tr,eining Eqeises I 5020201000 9,662,043.971 2,887,200.00 j 12,549,243.97 2,352,836.70 854,263.45J 0.00 0.00 3,207,100.15 2,352,836.70 

I T,anng ~ pa1Ses I 5020201002 9,662,043.97 2,887,200.001 12,549,243.97 ! 2,352,836.70' 854,263.451 0.001 0.001 3,201, 100.15! 2,352,836.701 
,- --- ' i 
! a , p an pe : I ' I 

' ' I . 0 : 

Scrdaish'p Granls/Expenses i 5020202000 i 36,927,054 .95; 11,520,727.33; 48,447,782.261 4, 170,243.27 ! 374,757.49) 0.00! 0.00 4,545,000.76 4, 152,010.26:· 

Schd sh Gr ts/E>< nses 5020202000 36 927 054 95 11520 727 33 48 447 782 281 4 170 243 27 374 757 49) 0001 000 4545 000 761 41520102" 

I Supplies ad Ma'.s-ials Expenses ! 5020300000 22,510,309.20 , (5,871,596.41)1 16,638,712.79 j 794,357.401 1,025,722.62 0.001 0.001 1,820,080.02 295,112.40: 

Office S tppfES Expenses ' ! 5020301000 1,490,692.95; 69,522.50! 1,560,215.451 0001 99,668.00: 0.00 0.00, 99,668.00 0.001 

! Olfic, Suwiies Expenses 5020301002 1,490,692.951 69,522.50 1,560,215.45! 0001 99,668.001 0.001 0.00 99,668.00 o.oo: 
L - -

295,112.401 I Other SUP1>tes ,nd Malerias Expen;es 5020399000 I 21 ,019,616.251 (5,941, 118.91)1 15,078,m .341 794,357.40! 926,054.62 o.oo j 0.00 1,720,412.02 

O'J1:H S1..pp~es and Maleiicls Experu(lS 5020399000 21,019,616.25 (5,941,118.91) i 15,078,497.341 794,357.401 926,054.62 0001 0.00 1,720,412.02 295,112.40! 

! carmunica'.i on Expenses 5020500000 I 715,787.75 910,000.001 1,625,787.751 0.001 267,900.00 o.ooJ 0001 267,900.00 0.001 

Telephone E,penses 5020502000 615,787.751 910,000.00! 1,525,787.75: 0.001 234,400.00 o.oo! 0.00 234,400.00 0.001 

Moti le 5020502001 615,787.75 910,000.00 1,525,781.15I o.ooj 234,400.00 0.00 o.oo, 234 ,400.00 o.oo j 

lnlernel Sub-,onplioo Expense, 5020503000 100,000.00 0.00 100.000.00I o.ooJ 33,500.00 0.00 0.00 33,500.00 oool 

lnlerai S,bscnption Expenses 5020503000 i 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.001 oooj 33,500.00 0.00 0.00 33,500.00 0.001 

Professional Senices 5021 100000 230,648.40 6,600.00 231,248.40I 228,248.40! 9,ooo.ooj 0.001 ooo\ 237,248.40 0.001 

Ol!er Profassonal Services I 5021199000 230,648.40 6,600.001 237,248 .401 228,248.401 9,000.00' 0.00 0 001 237,248.40 0.001 

0:tior Profassional SeNices I 5021199000 230,648.40 : 6,600.00 j 231 ,248.40I 228,248.401 9,000.00 o.ool 0.00 237,248.40 0.001 

This rep-Jr! was genualed using the Unified Reporting System on Augusl 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

FAR No. 2-A 

Disbursements Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter (10-15)=(17+18) 
Unutilized 

Ending Ending Ending Total 
Budget 

June 30 September 30 December 31 Due and Not Yet Due and 
Demandable Demand able 

12 13 14 
15=(1 1+12+13+1 

16=(5-10) 17 18 4) 

15,263,774.97 o.oo! 0001 40.403,334.49j 67,657,512.78 2,890,480.85 0.00 

1,064,622.36 0.00 0.00 1,836,596.181 240,000.00; 1, 130.418.92 0.00 

1,064,622.36, 0.00 o.ooi 1,836,596.18 j 240,000.00! 1,130,4 18.921 0.00 

1,064,622.36 0.00 0.00 1,836,596.181 240,000.001 1,130.418.92! 0.00 

14,199,152.61 0.00 o.oo! 38,566,796.31 67,417,512.78 1,760,061.93 0.00 

14,199,152.61 0.00 0.00 38,566,798.31 1 67,417,512.78 1,760,061.93 0.00 

14,199,152.61 oooj 0.00 38,566,796.31 67,417,512.781 1,760,061.93 0.001 

6,291,827.201 0.00 o.ooj 19,224,331.74 84,954,145.651 607,650.32 0.00 

734,858.85 0.00 0.00 2,388,262.35 2,646, 185.06 o.ooi 0.001 

325,781.87 0.00 0.00 911,512.74 1,616,727.20! 0.00 ooo: 

325,781.871 0.00 0.001 911,512.74 1,616,727.20: oooj 0.00) 

409,016.98 I 0.00 0.00 1.476.769.61 I 1,029,457.86: o.oo j o.oo: 
409,076.98 j 0.00 0.001 1,476,769.611 1,029,457.861 0.00 o.oo: 

1,165,181.59 0.00 0.001 7,670,026.55; 53,244,925.34 i 82,072.36 0.001 

826,508.451 0001 o.ooj 3,179,345.15 9,342,143.82 i 21,155.ool o.ool 

826,508.45, 0.00· 0001 3,179,345.15; 9,342,143.82: 21,755.00; ooo: 
' l • l 

i j 
' I ,- I I I 

338 67314 0 00 0 OO· 4 490 663 40 43 902 781 52' 54 317 36 000 

338,673.14 ! ooo: 0001 4,490,663.401 43,902,781 .521 54,317.36 j o.oo: 
1,329,127.201 o.ooj 0.00 1,624,239.601 14,818,632.77 195,840.42 o.oo j 

72,868.00 oooj o.oo: 72,868001 1,460,547.451 26,800001 0.001 

72,868.00! 0.001 0.00 12,868.ool 1,460,547.45 26,800.00 o.ool 

1,256,259.20 0.001 o.ooj 1,55 1,371.601 13,358,085.321 169,040.42 j 0.00 

1,256,259.20! 0.00i 0.001 1,551,371.60 ' 13,358,085.32 169,040.42 0.00! 

0.00 ooo: 0.00 0.00. 1,357,887.75 267,900.oo! oooi 

0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00 1,291,387.75 234,400.00 o.oot 

0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 1,291,387.75 234,400.00 0.00 

0.00: 0.001 0.00 0.001 66,500.00 33,500.00 0.00 

0.00 0 001 0.00 o.ooj 66,soo.ooj 33,500.00 0.00 

237,248.40 0 001 o.ool 237,248.40 0.00 0.00 ooo! 
237,248.401 0.001 0001 237,248.40 o.ooj 0.001 0.00 

237,248.40 0.001 0.00 237,248.401 0.00 0.00 0.00 



Ocp3rtment 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (IJACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Univcn;ities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal Unive~ity 
: < not applicable> 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 07 - Trust Receipts 

{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lntemally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds} 

Approved Budget 

UACS Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars (Reductions, CODE Budgeted 
Revenue 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

Taxes, rlsua,cE Prerriums ard Other Fees 5021500000 50,000.00 450,000.00 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 50,000.00 450,000.00 

lnsuranceBq)enses 5021503000 50,000.00 450,000.00 

Labor and Wag,; 5021600000 10,416,178.91 3,011,269.59 

L2!:<J ardVl'QeS 5021601000 I 10,416,178.91 3,011,269.59 

L,ba and Wages 5021601000 10,416,178.91 3,011,269.59 

Other Mainlenc:rr:e end Operaling Expenses 5029900000 5,942,613.16 382,823.45 

Print,,g ard f ubication Exi:e,ses 5029902000 463,243.00 230,477.501 

Printing ard PLlflcation Expenses I 5029902000 463,243.00 230,m.so 

RenLl.e"58 Expe,::es I 5029905000 I 3,724,200.001 (1,612,000.00} 

Rents • 1,1 oto, Veh'cles 5029905003 I 3,474,200.00 (1,612,000.00) 

Rgnts - li,ing Qua-ters 5029905005 I 2so.ooo.oo! 0.00 

Subscription bpenss 5029907000 810,000.00! 400,000.00 

Oihs1 Sub,aipfon Expenses 5029907099 i 810,000.00 400,000.001 

Donations 5029908000 i 168,333.36 1,478,645.95 

Donaiona 5029908000 I 168,333.361 1,478,645.95 

Other Maintenanoe cindOperating Expenses 5029999000 776,836.80 (114,300.00} 

Other Mai ntenance and Opa-aUng Expenses 5029999099 776,836.80 (114,300.00} 

Capital Outlays I 2,214,208.001 276,400.00 

SUMll'ARY : 
'A. AGENCY SPECIF!C BUDGEl I 

Property, Planl and EqLiprnent OuU;;y I 5060400000 I 2,214,208.00 215,400.ooJ 

' Maclin"')' md Equipment Outlay i 5060405000 I 2,214,208001 215.400.ool 

Office Ecµpmenl 5060405002 2,164,208.00: 276,400.00'. 

ICTSoftvme 5060405015 50.ooo.oo; o.oof 
GRANDTOTA.L 200,344,459.231 17,883,664.601 

Certified Correct: 

~ ~ {_L_EJ_o_s ____ _ 
He:11~~ 
Date: .1.,:y 29, 2024 05:35 PM 

This re-port was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:45 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Adjusted 1st Quarter 
Budgeted Ending 
Revenue March 31 

5=1(3+(-)4)1 6 

500,000.001 0.00 

500,000.00 0.00 

500,000.00 0,001 

13,427,448.50 3,847,181.67 

13,427,448.50 3,847,181.67 

13,427,448.501 3,847,181 .67 

6,325,436.61 780,111.50 

693,720.50 29,611 .50 

693,720.50 29,611.50 

2, 112,200.00 750,500.00 

1,862,200.00 606,752.35 

250,000.00 143,747.65 

1,210,000.00 0.00 

1,210,000.00 0.00 

1,646,979.31 0.00 

1,646,979.31 1 0.00 

662,536.80 0.00 

662,536.80 0.00 

2,490,608.001 924,940.001 

2,490,608.00 924,940.00 

2,490,608.00 924,940.00. 

2.«0.608.001 
·- -··,----

924,940.001 

50,000.00 j 0.00: 

218,228,123.83: 40,012,461.961 

Utilizations Oisbu~ements B;l.inces 

Unpaid Obligations 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter (10-15)=(17+18} 
Unutilizcd 

Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
June 30 September 30 December 31 March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

Budget Due and Not Yet Due and 
Oemandable Demand able 

7 8 9 11F(6+7+8+9} 11 12 13 14 
15=(11>12•13+1 

16=(5-10) 17 18 4) 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0001 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.OOj 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.001 0.00 

3,001,904.71 0.00 0.00 6,849,086.38 3,752,621.68 3,082,010.16 0.00, 0.00 6,834,631.84 6,578,362.12 14,454.54 0.00 

3,001,904.71 o.oo, 0.00 6,849,086.38 3,752,621.68 3,082,010.161 0.00 0.001 6,834,631.84 6,578,362.12 14,454.54 0.00 

3,001,904.71 0.00J 0.00 6,849,085.38 3,752,621.68 3,082,010.16 0.00 0.00 6,834,631.84 6,578,362.12 14,454.54 0.00 

(262,82750)1 ooo: 0.00 517,284.00 726,500.00 (256,599.00) o.oo! 0.00 469,901.00 5,808,152.61 47,383.00 0.00 

29,293.001 o.ooJ 0.00 58,904.50 0.00 29,611.50 0.00 0.00 29,611.SOj 634,816.00 29,293.00 0.00 

29,293.00 0.00 0.00 58,904.50 0.00 29,611 .50
1 

0.00 0.00 29,611.50 634 ,816.00 29,293.001 o.oo, 

(556,910.00} 0001 0.00 193,590.00 726,500.00 (542,500.00) 0.00 0.00 184,ooo.ool 1,918,610.00 9,590.00 0.00 

(556,910.00} 0.00 0.00 49,842.35 582,752.35 (542,500.00} 0.00 0.00 40,252.35 1,812,357.65 9,590.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 143,747.65 143,747.651 0.00 0.001 0.00 143,747.651 106,252.35 0.00 0.001 

8,500.001 0.00 o.oo j 8,500.001 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 1,201,500.00 8,500.00 o.ool 

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 e,500.oo j 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00 1,201,500.ool 8,500.00 o.oo! 
164,152.00i 0.001 0.00 164,152.00 0.00 164,152.00, 0.001 o.oo, 164,152.00, 1,482,827.31 0.00 0.00 

164,152.00 0.00 0.001 164,152.00 0.00 164,152.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 1,482,827.31 0.00 0.00 

92,137.50 0.00 0.00 92,137.50 0001 92,137.50 0.00 o.ooi 92,137.50 570,399.30 0.00 o.oo· 

92,137.501 0.00 0.00 92,137.50 0.00 
.I 

92, 137.50! 0.00 o.oo! 92,137.501 570,399.30 ooo j 
} 

0.00, 

1,205,826.20 0.00 o.ool 2. 130,766.201 o.oo, 1,653,121 .20! 0.00 0.00 1,653, 121.20! 359,841.801 477,645.001 
o.oo '. 

! 
I I i 

1,205,826201 0.00 0.00 2,130,766.20i o.ooj 1,653,121.201 0.00 0.00 1,653,121.20\ 359,841 .801 477,645.001 0.00 

1,205,826.20! 0.00, 0.00. 2,130,766.201 o.ool 1,653,121 .201 o.oo! o.ooi 1,653,121 .201 359,641 .80 ' 477,645.001 o.oo ' 

1,205,826.20' 0.00 0.00 2,130,766.20! 0.OOi 1,653,121 .20: 0.00 o.oo; 1,653,121.201 309,841.80, 477,645.00 j 0.OO i 
0.00; o.oo, 0.001 0.00 ooo: 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.001 50,ooo.oo! ooo! o.oo! 

25,244,161.641 o.oo, 0.001 65,256,623.60 ! 38,072,124.06 1 23,208,723.371 0.00i o.oo: 61,280,847.43! 152,971,500.23 i 3,975,776.17 : 0.00 j 

Approved Bl 

-~1/?t\H.D. ___ _ 
Priro~t 
Dale: July 29, 2024 09:04 PM 


